
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Eleanor Wase - (453062) - Biggleswade SC - 100 Backstroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.76 579 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:08.85 577 H 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Biggleswade 1

1:09.22 568 F 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:09.33 565 F 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Biggleswade 1

1:09.45 562 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:09.82 553 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:10.03 548 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:10.15 545 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Biggleswade 1

1:10.41 539 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:10.45 538 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:10.61 535 H 07/07/13 ASA East Region Intercounty Championships Luton Biggleswade 1

1:10.79 531 H 24/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:10.85 529 F 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:11.62 512 H 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:11.65 512 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Biggleswade 1

1:11.76 509 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:12.52 494 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Biggleswade 1

1:12.61 492 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:13.07 482 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:13.16 481 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Biggleswade 1

1:13.27 479 F 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:13.44 475 F 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:13.92 466 H 24/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:14.04 464 H 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:14.53 455 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Biggleswade 1

1:15.96 429 H 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:17.45 405 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1
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1:17.45 405 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:24.44 312 H 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:24.65 310 F 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:28.89 268 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:36.69 208 H 04/10/08 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.65 512 H 04/05/14 ASA East Region Youth Championships Luton Biggleswade 1

1:10.41 539 H 19/04/14 UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014 Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:10.45 538 H 06/04/14 Derventio Excel 8th LC Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:11.76 509 H 09/02/14 Derventio Excel February Festival Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:10.03 548 H 27/07/13 BG ASA National Age Groups 2013 Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:10.61 535 H 07/07/13 ASA East Region Intercounty Championships Luton Biggleswade 1

1:09.22 568 F 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:08.76 579 H 08/06/13 BGASA East Region Age Group Champs Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:09.33 565 F 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Biggleswade 1

1:08.85 577 H 19/05/13 Northampton Spring Meet 2013 Corby Biggleswade 1

1:09.82 553 F 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:09.45 562 H 30/03/13 City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013 Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:12.52 494 H 16/12/12 Northampton SC Winter Festival Open Meet Corby Biggleswade 1

1:13.16 481 H 17/11/12 Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet Luton Biggleswade 1

1:10.15 545 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Biggleswade 1

1:12.61 492 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:10.79 531 H 24/07/11 British Gas ASA NAG Championships 2011 Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:10.85 529 F 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:11.62 512 H 11/06/11 BG East Region Bagcat Championships Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:13.92 466 H 24/04/11 Radford Easter Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:13.07 482 H 03/04/11 Derventio Excel Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:14.53 455 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Biggleswade 1

1:13.27 479 F 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:14.04 464 H 31/07/10 British Gas Nat Age Grps Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:13.44 475 F 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:15.96 429 H 12/06/10 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:17.45 405 H 08/05/10 Radford Annual Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:24.65 310 F 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:24.44 312 H 14/06/09 East Region Age Groups Norwich Biggleswade 1

1:28.89 268 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 1

1:36.69 208 H 04/10/08 Robin Hood Open Meet Sheffield Biggleswade 2
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